
Keister’s Auction Prime slaughter steers 67.25-69.10,
Middleburg,Pa. Choice 66.00-68.10,Good 62.00-66.00,
Tuesday, May 17 Standard 58.00-62.00, Utility 52.00-

Report supplied by Auction 58.00. Choice slaughter heifers
CATTLE 338; High Choice & 64.00-64.85, Good 58.00-64.00,

HORSE
MARKETS

New Holland
Horse

New Holland Sales Stables
Monday, May 16

Report supplied by auction
Reported receipts of 269 head of

horses, mules, and ponies.
Market: steady.

Local Belter horses 550.00-
750.00; Driving horses 400.00-
1475.00 registered 1000.00-1360.00;
Riding horses 375.00-475.00;
Lightweight killers 350.00-450.00;
Heavyweight killers 475.00-550.00;
Mare Ponies 35.00-75.00; Pony
Colts 15.00-30.00; Geldings 35.00-
75.00; Larger ponies 125.00-225.00.

ATTENTION FARMERS
EVERY MONDAY

HATFIELD PACKING CO. and
BAUMS MEAT PACKING

Will Receive Your
Hogs and Cattle at the

DANVILLE LIVESTOCK MARKET
RD4, Danville, PA

We will receive your hogs from 8AM to 12 Noon
every Monday. Your hogs will be weighed and
paid for immediately.
We will also accept your sows& boars.
Your cattle will be received from 12 Noon to 4
PM. We will either pay for your cattle immediately
or you may sell them dressed weight.
There will not be a commission or yardage fee
deductedfrom your check.
You may call our office Monday morning and we
will be able to tell you the base price for hogs for
the day.
Please come and give us a chance to continue
doing business with you through this method

FOR INFORMATION CALL
717-275-2880

Standard 52.00-58.00, Utility 46.00-
52.00. Utility & Commercial
slaughter cows 46.00-49.85, few
53.10, Cutters 44.00-48.75, Canner &

Low Cutters 40.00-44.00, Shells
down to 37.00. Choice slaughter
bullocks at 64.85, Good 55.00-62.75.
Yield Grade #1 1200-2060 lbs.
slaughter bulls 54.00-56.85, #2 800-
1200 lbs. 48.00-54.00. Medium
Frame #1 400-800 lbs. feeder steers
55.0084.50.

CALVES 140; A Prime vealer at
110.00, Choice 85.00-99.00,Standard
& Good 90-110 lbs. 70.00-80.00,
Utility 70-90 lbs. 55.00-70.00. Farm
Calves: Holstein Bulls 90-125 lbs.
90.00- Holstein Heifers 80-
150lbs. 95.00-128.00.

HOGS 531: US No. 1-2 210-235 lbs.
barrows and gilts 49.00-50.35, few
lots 52.00, No. 1-3 200-250lbs. 48.00-
49.00, No. 2-3 190-270 lbs. 45.00-
48.00. US No. 1-3 400800 lbs. sows
39.00- No. 2-3 300-500 lbs.
37.00- Boars 39.0041.50.

FEEDER PIGS 354: US No. 1-3
20-35 lbs. feeder pigs 22.00-35.00 per

WERirTI1 BIMNO I
| STATION |
I OPEN TO RECEIVE i
| YOUR MARKET HOGS |f AT THE GREEN DRAGON MARKET |
I RD4.EPHRATA.PA 17522 X
I 1 MILE NORTH OF EPHRATA |
| ON NORTH STATE STREET. J
I 1HOURS

MONDAY, TUESDAY, and
WEDNESDAY

6:00 A.M. to 11:30A.M.
215-458-5677Residence

717-733-9648 Office

I
I & Lois Emery. Proprietors

YOU ARE PAID FOR YOUR
HOGS IMMEDIATELY

head, No. 1-3 35-60 lbs. 35.00r48.00
perhead.

SHEEP 56: Choice 40-90 lbs.
spring slaughter lambs 60.00-75.00,
Good 40-105 lbs. 40.00-60.00.
Slaughterewes 10.00-30.50.

Carlisle Auction
Carlisle, Pa.

Tuesday, May 17
Report supplied by auction

CATTLE: Steers were steady to
1.00 higher; Heifers were steady;
Cows were steady; Bulls were
steady. Steers- Good 60.0081.00;
Standard 55.6089.25; Utility 54.00
down. Heifers- Good 56.00-58.00;
Standard 53.0085.00; Utility 52.00
down. Cows- Strong demand.
Utility & Commercial 45.5049.50;
Cutter 43.5046.00; Canner & Low
Cutter 40.0043.00; Shells 39.00
down. Bullocks- Standard 50.25-
51.75. Bulls- Yield Grade No. 1
51.7587.25; Yield Grade No. 2
47.2581.00.

FEEDER CATTLE: Steers were
steady. Heifers were steady and
Bulls were 4.00 lower. Steers- Good
325480 lbs. 63.00-67.00; Good 425-
465 lbs. 61.00-62.00; Medium 410480
lbs. 50.00-51.00; Good 705 lbs. 61.00;
Medium 805-855 lbs. 51.0052.00.
Heifers- Good 300-370 lbs. 59.50
69.00; Medium 270410 lbs. 55.00-
57.00; Good 431475 lbs. 59.50-60.00;
Medium 460545 lbs 51.0056.00;
Medium 610720 lbs. 43.5045.50.
Bulls- Good 255 lbs. 56.00; Good
550680 lbs. 51.0057.00; Medium 440
lbs. 47.00.

LESS LABOR

CALVES: Vealers were 2.50
higher and Hoi. Bulls 9.00 higher;
very active bidding with strong
demand for heavy calves (175 to
225 lbs.). Vealers- Choice 90.00
107.50; Good 70.0090.00; Standard
& Good 60.0070.00; Standard and
Light 60.00 down. Back tothe Farm
Calves- Hoi. Bulls 100.00125.00.

VERY
SANITARY

HOGS: 1.00 higher, active. US
No. 1-247.5051.00; US No. 1-346.75-
48.00; US No. 2-3 39.7544.00 (Large
run of hogs). Sows- Large run,
steady to .25 lower; US No. 1-3
41.2543.25; No. 2-3 38.0041.50.
Boars-1.00 lower. 34.00-36.35.

FEEDER PIGS: US No. 1-3 2025
lbs. 15.0030.00 head; No. 1-3 4048
lbs. 39.0051.00head.

SHEEP: Lambs- Choice 70.00-

For quotations of next week's prices
call collect 215-488-7617

PA WATTS NUMBER
800-342-2249

Buyers of Leghorn Fowl

SECHLER'S POULTRY, INC.

SCOTT SECHLER

Box Gf Strausstown, PA 19559

RICHARD SECHLER

LESS DOA'S

LESS COND.

NELSON LEGG

Lancaster fannihg,Satwday, May 21, 1983—A7

Livestock market and auction news
PENNSYLVANIA

MARKETS

G&M Livestock
Monday, May 16

Duncansville, Pa.
Report supplied by auction

PIGS
"STATE GRADED"

FRI., MAY 27
1:30P.M.

AT
WESTMINSTER

LIVESTOCK
AUCTION

Westminster, Md.
Phone (301) 848-9820

CATTLE
HAULING

* Straight
Truck and

* Tractor
Trailer
Available

Call

85.00; Good 60.0069.00; Utility
54.0057.50. Ewes- 5.0019.00. Goats-
Family 60.00; 22.0052.50 head.

Sale everyTues. 7;00 P.M.
Eggs, Poultry & Rabbits 4:15 P.M.

SLAUGHTER CATTLE: Steers-
Choice 65.00-67.85; Good 60.00-
65.00; Standard 54.0060.00; Utility
50.0054.00. Heifers- Choice 60.00
64.00; Good 54.0060.00; Standard
50.0054.00; Utility 46.0050.00.
Cows- Choice 50.00-53.50, couple to
55.50; Good 46.00-50.00; Standard
42.00-46.00; Utility 40.00-42.00;
Cutters 38.00-40.00; Canners down
to 33.00. Bulls- 1200-1700 lbs. 54.00-
61.00; 900-1100 lbs. 50.00-58.00.

FEEDER CATTLE: Steers-
Choice 300-600 lbs. 52.00-64.50.
Heifers- Choice 300-600 lbs. 48.00-
58.00.

CALVES; Vealers- Prune and
High Choice 90.00-98.00; Good and
Choice 70.00-90.00; Standard 60.00-
70.00; Utility down to 50.00. Farm
Calves- Holstein bulls 90-120 lbs.
85.00- Heifers 90-120 lbs.
90.00-

HOGS: Barrows and Gilts 200-
240 lbs. 47.0048.35; 170-300 lbs.
45.50-57.50. Sows- 300-600 lbs. 43.00-
46.75. Boars-36.00-38.50.

FEEDER PIGS: 25-35 lbs. 25.00-
35.00 per head; 35-50 lbs. 35.00-
48.00.

SHEEP: Slaughter lambs 55-70
lbs. 80.00-00.00. Ewes-18.00-40.00.

GOATS: 18.00-38.00.


